
  

Plurals



  

Generalmente, il plurale dei nomi si 
ottiene aggiungendo -s al singolare:

A flower Some flowers

A week Six weeks

An idea A few ideas

A funny dog Many funny dogs

A nice place Many nice places



  

Variazioni ortografiche

1. -es dopo i sostantivi che terminano in -s/-sh/-
ch/-x/-o

bus buses

dish dishes

church churches

box boxes

potato
tomato

potatoes

tomatoes



  

Variazioni ortografiche

2. -ies dopo i sostantivi che terminano in 
consonante + y

baby babies

party parties

nationality nationalities

BUT! day
days

          monkey monkeys



  

Variazioni ortografiche

3. -ves dopo i sostantivi che terminano in -f/-fe

shelf shelves

knife knives

wife wives

wolf wolves

half halves

roof roofs

chief chiefs

belief beliefs

cliff cliffs

handkerchief handkerchiefs



  

Alcuni sostantivi sono irregolari:
A man
A woman

Two men
Some women

A child Many children

One foot
A tooth

Two feet
All my teeth

A mouse Some mice

A sheep
A fish

Two sheep
Many fish



  

Questi oggetti sono plurali in 
inglese:

SCISSORS          GLASSES            TROUSERS

PYJIAMAS         BINOCULARS         COMPASSES

You can use: a 
pair of ...
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